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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 8th round, Match #60

Friday, 28.09.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 456

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

2 : 1

«Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

33 Yurchuk Valerii
17 Kozyrenko Yurii
18 Azizov Davronbek
20 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
2 Savchuk Pavlo
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar
35 Savin Anton (C)
11 Sitalo Artem
13 Profatylo Yevhenii

Substitutes
98 Ponomarenko Ivan
99 Kondratiuk Yevhen
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi
10 Kulish Maksym
9 Hemeha Vitalii
23 Shavrin Vadym
88 Baran Rostyslav

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

26 Bobynets Andrii
27 Chushenko Vladyslav
23 Demkiv Stanislav
2 Zhmuida Oleksandr
7 Radulskyi Yurii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
88 Protsiv Maksym
99 Bespalko Yevhen
10 Soloviov Maksym
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
31 Shyriaiev Ivan
4 Tytov Dmytro
22 Prykhodko Nazar
90 Barchuk Roman
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
34 Henyk Vasyl
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
17 Stadnik Maksym

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Kozyk Yaroslav
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #60
Friday, 28.09.2025, 12:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 12°C. Spectators: 456

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 2 : 1 «Prykarpattia-Blago» Ivano-
Frankivsk

18 Azizov Davronbek 18'

11 Sitalo Artem 28'

33' 27 Chushenko Vladyslav

35 Savin Anton 40'

45+2' 27 Chushenko Vladyslav

11 Sitalo Artem
9 Hemeha Vitalii 46'

64' 7 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym

64' 99 Bespalko Yevhen
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

9 Hemeha Vitalii
23 Shavrin Vadym 71'

76' 27 Chushenko Vladyslav
90 Barchuk Roman

84' 23 Demkiv Stanislav

86' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
22 Prykhodko Nazar

86' 9 Khoma Andrii
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav

5 Lys Nazar
88 Baran Rostyslav 90+2'

13 Profatylo Yevhenii
7 Kvasov Yaroslav 90+6'

90+7' 90 Barchuk Roman
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